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Description
Bel’s MPO cables provide a high-density solution featuring a push-pull design for easy mating and removal. 
Each are composed of 12 strands of fiber in a single assembly featuring minimized end connectors for multiple 
connections while occupying little space. These cables are rated to 40 Gbps and are used to connect equipment 
that utilizes MPO style connectors and OM3 10 Gigabit 50/125 multimode cabling. MPO fiber assemblies are often 
used for QSFP Transcievers, server farms, data centers and other IoT applications. 

Part Number Connector End A Connector End B Fiber Rating Fiber Count Length
ft m

MFMF-3ATP010 MPO Female MPO Female MM 50/125 OM3 12 3.28ft 1m

MFMF-3ATP030 MPO Female MPO Female MM 50/125 OM3 12 9.84ft 3m

MFMF-3ATP050 MPO Female MPO Female MM 50/125 OM3 12 16.40ft 5m

MFMF-3ATP100 MPO Female MPO Female MM 50/125 OM3 12 32.50ft 10m

MPO Cable Assemblies

Cable Catalog

MF = MPO Female
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Fiber Rating

010M = 1m 030M = 3m 050M = 5m

100M = 10m

P = PVC

Fitting

T = Tight

MF = MPO Female

P

3 = MM 50/125 OM3

Fiber Count

A = 12 Fiber


